Henry's Pizzeria Menu
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+12014882105,+12014887477

The restaurant from Hackensack offers 110 different courses and drinks on the menu for an average price of

$11.1. Angelina's offers a mixed dining experience based on recent reviews. Some customers found the food to

be hit or miss, with complaints about missing ingredients and a lack of flavors. However, others raved about the
traditional Italian dishes, including chicken parm and spaghetti. The buffalo chicken wrap and fries were also
highlighted as must-try items. Outstanding service from Lily was mentioned, with some guests praising the

restaurant's ability to cater events. Despite some negative feedback, the restaurant’'s commitment to customer
satisfaction was evident in their efforts to correct mistakes and make things right with disappointed patrons.
Angelina's seems to have a loyal customer base who love their dishes like the eggplant supreme pizza and

penne vodka.
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Soups

LOBSTER BISQUE $7.0

Salad

TACO SALAD $10.0

Wraps

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP

Breakfast

THE GREAT BAMBINO $18.0

From The Grill

CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK HERO $11.0

Noodles
CHICKEN NOODLE $7.0

Tapas

EGGPLANT TAPAS

Subs

GODFATHER $16.0

Lunch Special

GRILLED CHICKEN MESCLUN

SALAD $10.0

Hot Sandwiches

SAUSAGE, PEPPERS AND ONIONS $10.0

Wings

LEMON PEPPER WINGS $14.0

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI $14.0
Soup & Salads

GRILLED CHICKEN COBB SALAD $10.0
Specialty Sandwiches
MEATBALL HERO $10.0

Special Soups

GRILLED SHRIMP CAESAR $10.0

German Specialties
FRIKADELLE

Soup & Chili

PASTA FAGIOLI $7.0

Cold Subs

ITALIAN COMBINATION HERO $10.0

Burgers & Dogs

YANKEE CHICKEN $14.0

Cold Heroes

PROSCIUTTO HERO $11.0

World Famous Cold
Heros

CHEESE HERO $8.0

Boar's Head Make It Your
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Own Sandwich

EGG SALAD HERO $9.0
Specialty Wraps, Paninis
& Pita

DRUNKEN CHICKEN PARM $15.0
Sides

GARLIC KNOTS $5.0

Tapas and assortments
of starters.

ITALIAN ANTIPASTI $19.0
Mixed Soups
TOMATO SOUP $7.0

Verra-Zanno Deli Heros
GENOA SALAMI HERO $9.0

Restaurant Category
ITALIAN

Bambino's Specialties

SLOPPY JERSEY $15.0
Pasta

VODKA SAUCE PASTA $15.0
PENNE

Pizza

GOURMET PIZZA $17.0

WHITE PIZZA

Burger

CHEESEBURGER
BACON CHEESEBURGER

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS
BRUSCHETTA

Side Dishes

JALAPENO POPPERS
MIXED VEGETABLES

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRENCH FRIES

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
CHICKEN FINGERS

Heros (Lunch)

CHICKEN SALAD HERO
TUNA SALAD HERO

Heroes

SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA HERO

FRESH MOZZARELLA AND
ROASTED PEPPERS HERO

FLOUNDER FILLET HERO

Specialty Heroes

HOBOKEN SPECIAL
FRANKIES ITALIAN

$11.0
$9.0

$11.0

$6.0

$18.0
$13.0

$9.0
$9.0

$10.0
$9.0

$10.0

$16.0
$16.0
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ANGIES CHICKEN CUTLET

Uncategorized
ROAST BEEF HERO
HAM HERO

ZUCHINNI STICKS

Sandwiches

TURKEY HERO

HOT PASTRAMI AND SWISS
HOT ROAST BEEF WITH GRAVY
VEAL, PEPPERS ONIONS

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN
BUFFALO CHICKEN
CHICKEN PARM
CHICKEN FRANCESE

Ingredients Used
VEGETABLES

PESTO

CHEESE

BACON

LETTUCE

Hot Heroes
CHEESESTEAK HERO
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA HERO
CHICKEN CUTLET HERO
VEAL PARMIGIANA HERO
SHRIMP PARMIGIANA HERO
GRILLED CHICKEN HERO

$15.0

$10.0
$9.0
$11.0

$10.0
$10.0
$10.0

$10.0

$11.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0

PEPPERS, EGGS AND ONIONS $9.0
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA HERO $10.0
EGGPLANT, FRESH MOZZARELLA, $10.0
ROASTED PEPPERS HERO
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
MUSSELS $14.0
| PARMIGIANA $10.0
SPAGHETTI
WRAP
CHICKEN WRAP
PASTA
PIZZA
SALAD
PANINI
Salads
= HOUSE SALAD $7.0
;itﬁgLOR MIXED $7.0
ANTIPASTO SALAD $10.0
CAESAR SALAD $7.0
GREEK SALAD $10.0
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR $10.0
SALAD
BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD $10.0
CALAMARI SALAD $12.0
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $10.0
CHEF'S SALAD
Entrées
BUFFALO WINGS $14.0



Henry's Pizzeria Menu

# » FRIED RAVIOLI $12.0 BUFFALO CHEESE FRIES WITH
$12.0
BACON

GARLIC BREAD $6.0
BBQ WINGS $14.0

STUFFED $13.0
MUSHROOMS ’ TERIAKI WINGS $14.0
ANGELINAS FRESH MOZZARELLA $15.0 STUFFED ARTICHOKE $15.0
SHRIMP COCKTAIL $17.0 FRIED SHRIMP $14.0
FRENCH FRIES WITH A GRAVY AND $9.0 SWEET JABERNARO $14.0

CHEESE
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI

Henry's Pizzeria

111 Anderson Street, Opening Hours:

Hackensack, United States Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-23:00
Saturday 11:00-23:00
Sunday 13:00-21:00

Made with Menu
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