





https://menuweb.menu 111 Anderson Street, Hackensack, United States +12014882105,+12014887477







The restaurant from Hackensack offers **110** different **courses and drinks on the menu** for an average price of \$11.1. Angelina's offers a mixed dining experience based on recent reviews. Some customers found the food to be hit or miss, with complaints about missing ingredients and a lack of flavors. However, others raved about the traditional Italian dishes, including chicken parm and spaghetti. The buffalo chicken wrap and fries were also highlighted as must-try items. Outstanding service from Lily was mentioned, with some guests praising the restaurant's ability to cater events. Despite some negative feedback, the restaurant's commitment to customer satisfaction was evident in their efforts to correct mistakes and make things right with disappointed patrons. Angelina's seems to have a loyal customer base who love their dishes like the eggplant supreme <u>pizza</u> and penne vodka.

	1
100	

Soups LOBSTER BISQUE	\$7.0	Seafood Dishes FRIED CALAMARI	\$14.0
Salad TACO SALAD	\$10.0	Soup & Salads GRILLED CHICKEN COBB SALAD	\$10.0
Wraps BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP		Specialty Sandwiches MEATBALL HERO	\$10.0
Breakfast THE GREAT BAMBINO	\$18.0	Special Soups GRILLED SHRIMP CAESAR	\$10.0
From The Grill CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK HERO	\$11.0	German Specialties FRIKADELLE	
Noodles CHICKEN NOODLE	\$7.0	Soup & Chili PASTA FAGIOLI	\$7.0
Tapas EGGPLANT TAPAS		Cold Subs ITALIAN COMBINATION HERO	\$10.0
Subs GODFATHER	\$16.0	Burgers & Dogs YANKEE CHICKEN	\$14.0
Lunch Special GRILLED CHICKEN MESCLUN SALAD	\$10.0	Cold Heroes PROSCIUTTO HERO	\$11.0
Hot Sandwiches SAUSAGE, PEPPERS AND ONIONS	\$10.0	World Famous Cold Heros	\$8.0
Wings	¢140	Boar's Head Make It Y	·

\$14.0

LEMON PEPPER WINGS

WHITE PIZZA

		A
3)		
	1	· · · · · · ·

\$16.0

Own Sandwich		Burger	
EGG SALAD HERO	\$9.0	CHEESEBURGER	
	•	BACON CHEESEBURGER	
Specialty Wraps, Pani	nis		
& Pita		Snacks	
DRUNKEN CHICKEN PARM	\$15.0	MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$11.0
		BRUSCHETTA	\$9.0
Sides		0' D'	
GARLIC KNOTS	\$5.0	Side Dishes	
	_	JALAPENO POPPERS	\$11.0
Tapas and assortmen	its	MIXED VEGETABLES	
of starters.		01	
ITALIAN ANTIPASTI	\$19.0	Starters & Salads	
		FRENCH FRIES	\$6.0
Mixed Soups		FRENCH FRIES	
TOMATO SOUP	\$7.0	Objeken Diebee	
., – – –		Chicken Dishes	
Verra-Zanno Deli Heros		CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$18.0
		OHIOREITARMIOIARA	Ψ10.0
GENOA SALAMI HERO	\$9.0	CHICKEN FINGERS	\$13.0
		CHICKEN FINGERS	+
Restaurant Category			\$13.0
		CHICKEN FINGERS Heros (Lunch)	+
Restaurant Category	\$9.0	CHICKEN FINGERS Heros (Lunch) CHICKEN SALAD HERO	\$13.0 \$9.0
Restaurant Category	\$9.0	CHICKEN FINGERS Heros (Lunch) CHICKEN SALAD HERO	\$13.0 \$9.0
Restaurant Category ITALIAN Bambino's Specialties	\$9.0	CHICKEN FINGERS Heros (Lunch) CHICKEN SALAD HERO TUNA SALAD HERO	\$13.0 \$9.0
Restaurant Category ITALIAN Bambino's Specialties	\$9.0	CHICKEN FINGERS Heros (Lunch) CHICKEN SALAD HERO TUNA SALAD HERO Heroes SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA HERO FRESH MOZZARELLA AND	\$13.0 \$9.0 \$9.0
Restaurant Category ITALIAN Bambino's Specialties SLOPPY JERSEY	\$9.0	CHICKEN FINGERS Heros (Lunch) CHICKEN SALAD HERO TUNA SALAD HERO Heroes SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA HERO	\$13.0 \$9.0 \$9.0
Restaurant Category ITALIAN Bambino's Specialties SLOPPY JERSEY Pasta	\$9.0 \$15.0	CHICKEN FINGERS Heros (Lunch) CHICKEN SALAD HERO TUNA SALAD HERO Heroes SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA HERO FRESH MOZZARELLA AND ROASTED PEPPERS HERO	\$13.0 \$9.0 \$9.0 \$10.0 \$9.0
Restaurant Category ITALIAN Bambino's Specialties SLOPPY JERSEY Pasta VODKA SAUCE PASTA PENNE	\$9.0 \$15.0	CHICKEN FINGERS Heros (Lunch) CHICKEN SALAD HERO TUNA SALAD HERO Heroes SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA HERO FRESH MOZZARELLA AND ROASTED PEPPERS HERO	\$13.0 \$9.0 \$9.0 \$10.0 \$9.0
Restaurant Category ITALIAN Bambino's Specialties SLOPPY JERSEY Pasta VODKA SAUCE PASTA	\$9.0 \$15.0	CHICKEN FINGERS Heros (Lunch) CHICKEN SALAD HERO TUNA SALAD HERO Heroes SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA HERO FRESH MOZZARELLA AND ROASTED PEPPERS HERO FLOUNDER FILLET HERO	\$13.0 \$9.0 \$9.0 \$10.0 \$9.0

FRANKIES ITALIAN

IONS	\$9.0

ANGIES CHICKEN CUTLET	\$15.0	PEPPERS, EGGS AND ONIONS	\$9.0
		EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA HERO	\$10.0
Uncategorized		EGGPLANT, FRESH MOZZARELLA	A, \$10.0
ROAST BEEF HERO	\$10.0	ROASTED PEPPERS HERO	·
HAM HERO	\$9.0	These Types Of Dish	26
ZUCHINNI STICKS	\$11.0	Are Being Served	
		Are being beived	
Sandwiches		MUSSELS	\$14.0
TURKEY HERO	\$10.0	MEATBALL	\$10.0

\$10.0 **HOT PASTRAMI AND SWISS** \$10.0 HOT ROAST BEEF WITH GRAVY \$10.0 **VEAL, PEPPERS ONIONS**

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN BUFFALO CHICKEN

CHICKEN PARM

CHICKEN FRANCESE \$10.0



\$10.0 **PARMIGIANA**

WRAP

CHICKEN WRAP

PASTA

PIZZA

SALAD

PANINI

Ingredients Used

VEGETABLES PESTO CHEESE BACON LETTUCE

Hot Heroes

CHEESESTEAK HERO \$11.0 **CHICKEN PARMIGIANA HERO** \$10.0 **CHICKEN CUTLET HERO** \$10.0 **VEAL PARMIGIANA HERO** \$10.0 SHRIMP PARMIGIANA HERO \$10.0 **GRILLED CHICKEN HERO** \$10.0

Salads

BUFFALO WINGS

Odiddo			
	HOUSE SALAD	\$7.0	
	TRI-COLOR MIXED SALAD	\$7.0	
	ANTIPASTO SALAD	\$10.0	
CAESAR S	ALAD	\$7.0	
GREEK SALAD		\$10.0	
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD		\$10.0	
BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD		\$10.0	
CALAMARI SALAD		\$12.0	
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD		\$10.0	
CHEF'S SALAD			
Entrée	S		

\$14.0



A Dist	FRIED RAVIOLI	\$12.0	BUFFALO CHEESE FRIES WITH BACON	\$12.0
STUF	GARLIC BREAD	\$6.0		
	STUFFED	\$13.0	BBQ WINGS	\$14.0
	MUSHROOMS		TERIAKI WINGS	\$14.0
ANGELINA	S FRESH MOZZARELLA	\$15.0	STUFFED ARTICHOKE	\$15.0
SHRIMP CO	OCKTAIL	\$17.0	FRIED SHRIMP	\$14.0
FRENCH FRIES WITH A GRAVY AND CHEESE	\$9.0	SWEET JABERNARO	\$14.0	
		EGGPLANT ROLLATINI		

Henry's Pizzeria

111 Anderson Street, Hackensack, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-23:00 Saturday 11:00-23:00 Sunday 13:00-21:00

Made with Menu

